BioHub® Welder
2
BioHub® Welder provides a flexible, fast and cost-effective solution for aseptic connection of fluids. With this
solution, the aseptic connection of single-use process bags, single-use tubing assemblies and units can be
achieved in a non-sterile environment during the biopharmaceutical manufacturing process, without pre-as-
sembling.
Application:
•	 Aseptic connection of TPE tubing for mixing/storage bags

Heat-sealing conditions 5–40 °C, 50%–80% RH
IP grade IP20
Ordering Information:
Name Product Code
BioHub® Welder BLKWELDER01
1/8 × 1/4 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL01
1/4 × 3/8 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL02
1/4 × 7/16 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL03
3/8 × 5/8 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL04
5/8 × 7/8 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL05
1/2 × 3/4 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL06
3/4 × 1 pipe shoe (2 pcs/BX) BLKTBHL07
IOQ validation service IOQ-WELD-01
About BioLink
BioLink is a group of technology-driven businesses that provide process solutions in the life sciences
industry. The company focuses on the development and production of the key processing equipment and